Désignation d'entreprise Montant après 
correction (DA) 

Délai de 
réalisation 

Note 
Technique 

Critère de  sélection 
NIF 

Djemli Mahmoud   Building and 
hydraulic works company 
Address:  Ain Kercha 

12.500.890,50 

(135) 
One hundred 

and thirty-five 
days 

36/60 

The most economically advantageous 
offer, corresponding to the lowest bid, 

among the technically pre-qualified 
offers 

in accordance with the specifications. 

16704120084615300400 

Provisional Award Notice  
              Adresse :